
1- Assorted Home Made Croquettes 

2- Deep Fried Baby Squid Rings

3- Smoked Octopus at Galician Style 

4- Deep Fried Squid Rings in a Beer " Tempura "  

5- Goat Cheese Salad with Bacon and Baby Spinach 

6- Mixed " Paella " ( min.2p )

7- Shellfish " Paella " ( min.2p ) 

8- Peeled Shellfish " Paella " ( min.2p ) 

9- Special Fresh Lobster " Paella " ( min.2p ) 

10- Special Fresh Lobster Rice Soup ( min.2p ) 

11- Fresh Grilled Sole 

12- Fresh Grilled Squid 

13- Baked Cod Fish with Black Truffle Allioli on Top 

14- Deep Fried John Dory Fillet with Crispy Fried Onions

15-“NAUTILUS " : Mixed Grilled Fish and Shellfish ( m.2p ) 

16-" TITANIC " : Special Mixed Grilled Shellfishes ( min.2p )  

17- Grilled Sirloin Steak on the Oak Charcoal 

18- Grilled Fillet Steak on the Oak Charcoal 

19- Roasted Shoulder of Lamb

20- Crispy Roast Suckling Pig

16,50 €

16,50 €

19,50 €

16,50 €

15,50 €

16,50 €/pp

18,50 €/pp

18,50 €/pp

25,50 €/pp

25,50 €/pp

24,50 €

25,50 €

24,50 €

26,50 €

35,50 €/pp

45,50 €/pp

20,50 €

24,50 €

25,50 €

25,50 €

RicesRices

  Meats and Roasties �  Meats and Roasties  �

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

GLUTEN

NUTS

CRUSTACEANS

CELERY

EGGS

FISH

MOLLUSCS

DAIRY

PEANUTS LUPINS

SESAME SEEDS SOY

SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITESMUSTARD

  Starters  �  Starters  �

  Fish  and  Shellfish  �  Fish  and  Shellfish  �

10% I.V.A. included

“Winter Menu”


