



"Winter Menu"

(5)	
C)(arlers

1- Assorted Home Made Croquettes 🎱 🥡	16,50 €
2- Deep Fried Baby Squid Rings 🥬 🖤 🚺 🐟	16,50 €
3- Smoked Octopus at Galician Style 🕚 🕚	19,50 €
4- Deep Fried Squid Rings in a Beer " Tempura " 🥬 🖤 🚺 🐟	16,50 €
5- Goat Cheese Salad with Bacon and Baby Spinach (1)	15,50 €
$O_{k_{n}}$	

Kices

6- Mixed " Paella " (min.2p) 🐟 🖤 👔 😩	16,50 €/pp
7- Shellfish " Paella " (min.2p) 🐟 🖤 👣 😭	18,50 €/pp
8- Peeled Shellfish " Paella " (min.2p) 🚭 🖤 👣 😂	18,50 €/pp
9- Special Fresh Lobster " Paella " (min.2p) 🐟 🖤 👣 😂	25,50 €/pp
10- Special Fresh Lobster Rice Soup (min.2p) 🚭 🖤 👣 😂	25,50 €/pp

Fish and Shellfish

11- Fresh Grilled Sole 🐟	24,50 €
12- Fresh Grilled Squid 🐟	25,50 €
13- Baked Cod Fish with Black Truffle Allioli on Top 🔞 🖤 🚺	24,50 €
14- Deep Fried John Dory Fillet with Crispy Fried Onions 😂 🖤 🕚	26,50 €
15- <u>"NAUTILUS"</u> : Mixed Grilled Fish and Shellfish (m.2p) 🥞 🖤 🚺	<i>35,50 €/pp</i>
16- <u>" TITANIC "</u> : Special Mixed Grilled Shellfishes (min.2p) 🕙 🖤	45,50 €/pp

Meats and Roasties

17- Grilled Sirloin Steak on the Oak Charcoal	20,50 €
18- Grilled Fillet Steak on the Oak Charcoal	24,50 €
19- Roasted Shoulder of Lamb	25,50 €
20- Crispy Roast Suckling Pig	25,50 €

10% I.V.A. included

ALLERGEN INFORMATION







🙀 FISH



PEANUTS



CRUSTACEANS









MUSTARD

